Приложение № 1

к контракту
	№
	Марка, модель ТС
	Идентификационный № ТС
	Год изготовления
	Мощность двигателя
	ПаспортТС
	Государственный регистрационный номер
	Страховой полис



	
	
	
	
	
	Серия
	№
	Дата выдачи
	
	Серия
	№
	Дата выдачи

	1
	ГАЗ 3110
	ХТН31100031190483
	2003
	130,60
	52 КР
	783680
	23.10.2003
	А053 МВ 53
	ААА
	0454537568
	07.06.2008

	2
	ГАЗ 31105
	Х9631105061328402
	2006
	   130,6
	52 МА
	763824
	17.03.2006
	А116 АА 53
	ААА
	0454537569
	07.06.2008

	3
	УАЗ

330302
	ХТТ33030220030310
	2002
	74
	73 КН
	2627424
	21.11.2002
	А 084 ВТ 53
	ААА
	0438390217
	22.02.2008


